
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28401-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Bacon 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-18 

Phone:  (844) 557-4673 Spud Date:  08/28/17      Completed:  08/30/17 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    SE-NE-SW-NE   of   7-30S-16E 

T.D. :      960      T.D. of Pipe:  952                  3349           Feet From         South 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”         Depth:  32’                  1614           Feet From          East 

Kind of Well:  Oil County:  Wilson 

    

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

6 Soil/Clay 0 6 3 Black Shale 656 659 

19 Sand/Gravel 6 25 2 Shale 659 661 

10 White Sand 25 35 9 Lime 661 670 

2  Coal Streaks 35 37 5 Shale/Black Shale 670 675 

31 White Sand 37 68 4 Lime 675 679 

2 Coal Streaks 68 70 151 Shale 679 830 

53 Shale 70 123 17 Oil Sand 830 847 

6 Lime 123 129 21 Shale 847 868 

8 Shale 129 137 7 Broken Oil Sand 868 875 

75 Lime 137 212 33 Shale 875 908 

35 Sandy Shale 212 247 10 Broken Oil Sand 908 918 

21 Shale 247 268 42 Shale 918 960 

16 Lime 268 284     

44 Shale 284 328     

12 Lime 328 340     

69 Shale 340 409     

9 Lime 409 418     

5 Shale 418 423     

16 Lime 423 439     

107 Shale 439 546     

2 Lime 546 548     

2 Shale 548 550     

30 Lime 550 580     

2 Black Shale 580 582     

4 Lime 582 586     

44 Shale 586 630     

21 Lime 630 651     

5 Shale 651 656     



 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 


